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OTYLIA SWIM CUP 2021
Lublin, 8. - 9.5.2021

Konkurencja 25 Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 12 - 15 lat
09.05.2021 - 14:27 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2021

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

12 lat

1. MAZUREK Dagmara 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 5:18.45 409
50m: 36.03 36.03 150m: 1:55.52 40.05 250m: 3:17.66 41.38 350m: 4:39.89 40.12

100m: 1:15.47 39.44 200m: 2:36.28 40.76 300m: 3:59.77 42.11 400m: 5:18.45 38.56

2. WOJCZYS Natasza 12 KS DELFIN Gdynia 5:52.67 301
50m: 38.99 38.99 150m: 2:08.57 44.93 250m: 3:40.04 46.08 350m: 5:10.69 45.10

100m: 1:23.64 44.65 200m: 2:53.96 45.39 300m: 4:25.59 45.55 400m: 5:52.67 41.98

13 lat

1. ŁUKASIK Zuzanna 13 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 5:03.93 470
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:51.51 38.68 250m: 3:08.56 38.20 350m: 4:26.75 38.56

100m: 1:12.83 39.19 200m: 2:30.36 38.85 300m: 3:48.19 39.63 400m: 5:03.93 37.18

2. GAJDA Martyna 13 MKP BOBRY Dębica 5:06.35 459
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:53.07 39.66 250m: 3:12.61 39.62 350m: 4:30.19 38.30

100m: 1:13.41 39.31 200m: 2:32.99 39.92 300m: 3:51.89 39.28 400m: 5:06.35 36.16

3. ZWARA Julia 13 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 5:09.97 443
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 1:54.45 40.06 250m: 3:13.82 39.71 350m: 4:33.48 39.06

100m: 1:14.39 39.57 200m: 2:34.11 39.66 300m: 3:54.42 40.60 400m: 5:09.97 36.49

4. BATYRA Julia 13 UKS SKARPA Lublin 5:12.78 432
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:54.20 40.05 250m: 3:13.77 39.82 350m: 4:33.70 39.78

100m: 1:14.15 39.15 200m: 2:33.95 39.75 300m: 3:53.92 40.15 400m: 5:12.78 39.08

5. ORNOWSKA Zuzanna 13 MKS JUVENIA Białystok 5:13.22 430
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m: 1:54.51 40.39 250m: 3:14.23 39.74 350m: 4:34.57 39.93

100m: 1:14.12 39.22 200m: 2:34.49 39.98 300m: 3:54.64 40.41 400m: 5:13.22 38.65

6. JURCZUK Weronika 13 MKS JUVENIA Białystok 5:14.08 426
50m: 35.20 35.20 150m: 1:55.15 40.63 250m: 3:16.22 40.69 350m: 4:36.34 40.07

100m: 1:14.52 39.32 200m: 2:35.53 40.38 300m: 3:56.27 40.05 400m: 5:14.08 37.74

7. DEREWECKA Kamila 13 MKS ZNICZ Koszalin 5:23.65 389
50m: 34.85 34.85 150m: 1:57.18 41.75 250m: 3:21.82 42.64 350m: 4:45.32 40.95

100m: 1:15.43 40.58 200m: 2:39.18 42.00 300m: 4:04.37 42.55 400m: 5:23.65 38.33

8. SZKODA Michalina 13 UKS PIĄTKA Lublin 5:38.33 341
50m: 37.30 37.30 150m: 2:04.04 44.27 250m: 3:31.70 43.13 350m: 4:56.77 41.78

100m: 1:19.77 42.47 200m: 2:48.57 44.53 300m: 4:14.99 43.29 400m: 5:38.33 41.56

9. STARZEC Karolina 13 UKP GRYF Dębica 5:42.71 328
50m: 38.05 38.05 150m: 2:04.78 44.20 250m: 3:33.72 44.53 350m: 5:00.72 43.39

100m: 1:20.58 42.53 200m: 2:49.19 44.41 300m: 4:17.33 43.61 400m: 5:42.71 41.99

14 - 15 lat

1. WILK Anna 15 UKP FALA Kraśnik 4:41.19 594
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:42.69 35.66 250m: 2:54.25 35.72 350m: 4:06.02 35.95

100m: 1:07.03 35.34 200m: 2:18.53 35.84 300m: 3:30.07 35.82 400m: 4:41.19 35.17

2. SZARGIEJ Aleksandra 15 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 4:43.67 579
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m: 1:42.08 36.27 250m: 2:55.82 36.80 350m: 4:09.51 36.86

100m: 1:05.81 35.22 200m: 2:19.02 36.94 300m: 3:32.65 36.83 400m: 4:43.67 34.16

3. SZOPA Natalia 14 UKP GRYF Dębica 4:45.34 569
50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:43.51 37.02 250m: 2:58.43 36.98 350m: 4:11.78 36.77

100m: 1:06.49 35.34 200m: 2:21.45 37.94 300m: 3:35.01 36.58 400m: 4:45.34 33.56
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4. BURZAK Martyna 14 MKP Gdańsk 4:46.09 564
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:43.21 36.13 250m: 2:58.21 37.41 350m: 4:12.09 37.03

100m: 1:07.08 35.51 200m: 2:20.80 37.59 300m: 3:35.06 36.85 400m: 4:46.09 34.00

5. CICH Kinga 14 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 4:56.00 509
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:45.85 36.95 250m: 3:02.06 38.43 350m: 4:19.45 38.58

100m: 1:08.90 36.10 200m: 2:23.63 37.78 300m: 3:40.87 38.81 400m: 4:56.00 36.55

6. SIEDLEWSKA Marcelina 14 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 4:57.31 503
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:45.65 37.23 250m: 3:02.89 38.40 350m: 4:20.62 38.72

100m: 1:08.42 36.42 200m: 2:24.49 38.84 300m: 3:41.90 39.01 400m: 4:57.31 36.69

7. SZACHMYTOWSKA Lena 15 MTS Kwidzyn 4:58.91 495
50m: 34.25 34.25 150m: 1:51.65 39.27 250m: 3:08.30 37.97 350m: 4:22.87 36.89

100m: 1:12.38 38.13 200m: 2:30.33 38.68 300m: 3:45.98 37.68 400m: 4:58.91 36.04

8. KLOFCZYŃSKA Maja 15 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 4:59.88 490
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:49.38 38.59 250m: 3:06.57 37.77 350m: 4:22.47 37.42

100m: 1:10.79 37.75 200m: 2:28.80 39.42 300m: 3:45.05 38.48 400m: 4:59.88 37.41

9. MOCZYŁO Kaja 15 UKS JEDYNKA SP SOLEX 5:03.91 471
50m: 33.42 33.42 150m: 1:50.48 38.75 250m: 3:09.56 39.21 350m: 4:27.95 38.51

100m: 1:11.73 38.31 200m: 2:30.35 39.87 300m: 3:49.44 39.88 400m: 5:03.91 35.96

10. LIPIŃSKA Julia 14 UKP GRYF Dębica 5:05.35 464
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:52.06 38.99 250m: 3:10.51 38.81 350m: 4:28.61 38.48

100m: 1:13.07 38.11 200m: 2:31.70 39.64 300m: 3:50.13 39.62 400m: 5:05.35 36.74

11. MACIAK Aleksandra 14 MKS JUVENIA Białystok 5:08.44 450
50m: 35.24 35.24 150m: 1:54.49 40.36 250m: 3:13.88 39.66 350m: 4:31.83 39.01

100m: 1:14.13 38.89 200m: 2:34.22 39.73 300m: 3:52.82 38.94 400m: 5:08.44 36.61

12. WOŻAKOWSKA Zofia 14 MTP Lublinianka 5:11.80 436
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 1:55.27 39.74 250m: 3:15.41 39.67 350m: 4:34.09 38.81

100m: 1:15.53 39.89 200m: 2:35.74 40.47 300m: 3:55.28 39.87 400m: 5:11.80 37.71

13. DOMORADZKA Julia 14 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 5:16.99 415
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 1:56.11 41.16 250m: 3:17.80 40.61 350m: 4:38.65 39.84

100m: 1:14.95 40.08 200m: 2:37.19 41.08 300m: 3:58.81 41.01 400m: 5:16.99 38.34

14. LEWANDOWSKA Martyna 14 UKS WODNIK Krasnystaw 5:32.49 359
50m: 37.59 37.59 150m: 2:01.78 42.33 250m: 3:27.65 42.80 350m: 4:51.86 41.92

100m: 1:19.45 41.86 200m: 2:44.85 43.07 300m: 4:09.94 42.29 400m: 5:32.49 40.63


